
don’t delay. 
register today! 

plungewi.org

Wisconsin’s Most Celebrated 
Winter Event

Caitlin Fitzpatrick 
cfitzpatrick@SpecialOlympicsWisconsin.org | (262) 598-9507

february 1     Kenosha

Miranda Haima
mhaima@SpecialOlympicsWisconsin.org | (800) 552-1324

february 1     wi rapids

Mai Xiong 
mxiong@SpecialOlympicsWisconsin.org | (715) 833-0833

february 8     menomonie

Caitlin Fitzpatrick 
cfitzpatrick@SpecialOlympicsWisconsin.org | (262) 598-9507

february 8     whitewater

Hailey Aderman
haderman@SpecialOlympicsWisconsin.org | (262) 241-7786

february 9     muskego

Alyse Peters
apeters@SpecialOlympicsWisconsin.org | (608) 442-5678

february 15     madison

Hailey Aderman
haderman@SpecialOlympicsWisconsin.org | (262) 241-7786

february 15     Mke zoo

Sarah Graper
sgraper@SpecialOlympicsWisconsin.org | (920) 659-5912

february 15     oshkosh

Hailey Aderman
haderman@SpecialOlympicsWisconsin.org | (262) 241-7786

february 22     oconomowoc

Miranda Haima
mhaima@SpecialOlympicsWisconsin.org | (800) 552-1324

february 22     wausau

Mai Xiong
mxiong@SpecialOlympicsWisconsin.org | (715) 833-0833

february 23     eau claire

Sarah Graper
sgraper@SpecialOlympicsWisconsin.org | (920) 659-5912

march 7     green bay

Kerry Gloede
gloedek@CityofLacrosse.org| (608) 789-4916

march 7     la crosse

Presented by the Law Enforcement Torch Run for Special Olympics Wisconsin 


